
Nutcracker Cast 2021

Clara
Julianna Brown
Becky Oravec

Fritz
June Jonas

Best Friends
Jordane Donfack
Gracelyn Taylor

Party Girls
Samantha Bullock
Maddie Lee
Mackenzie Kerner
Alexa Peck
Jessica Contreras
Kahlen Kelly

Party Boys
Calvin Eveler
Rebekka Henriksen
Jasmine Goings
Lucy Newman
Madeline Kidd

Ballerina Doll
Ava Chapman

Harlequin Doll
Robin Purdue

Soldier Doll
Kennedy Johnson

Angel Fairy
Josie Chew

Nutcracker
Patrick Mayer



Mouse Queen
Emma Bridi

Snow Queen
Riley Amey

Snow King
Edward Yates

Snow Flurries
Grace Spellman
Gabby Henderson
Jamie Hinson
Cecilia Mellinger
Johane Donfack

Snowflakes
Sarah Hoburg
Mackenzie Smith
Kira Hawkins
Roma Digiacomo
Amelia Garman
Madisyn Driskell
Fifi Lau
Lucy Wheeler
Emma Hawkins
Katherine Webb
Rebecca Creed
Ashley Martin
Hannah Kirkpatrick

Jester
Hannah Alberti

Gum Drops
Lucy Wheeler
Katherine Webb



Ribbon Candy
Katelyn Burns
Carleigh Newton
Julianna Wallo
Maizy Fatiga
Jocelyn Irby
Amelia Soper
Gracie Thompson
Jenna Hinson

Chocolate
Roma Diagiacomo

Chocolate Corp (character shoes)
Isabella Gibson
Lilly Greven
Rachel Romano
Istra Muggeridge
Chloe Wilson
Julie Nutt

Tea Corp
Riely Bullock
Alex Roberts
Aubrey Kidd
Michaela Thommason
Leo Bumgarner-Smith

Marzipan
Kira Hawkins

Marzipan demi-leads
Amelia Garman
Madisyn Driskell

Coffee Princess
Sarah Hoburg

Coffee Prince
Edward Yates

Handmaidens
Emma Hawkins
Rebecca Creed



Coffee Corp
Ryan Hawkins
Aubrey Truebenbach
Hannah Brooks
Taylor Cook
Emma DeMallie-Lewchanin

Candy Cane
Fifi Lau

Candy Cane Corp (Character Shoes)
Kiera Murray
Molly Myers
Amelia Schonteich
Miranda Leuer

Dew Drop
Mackenzie Smith

Roses
Hannah Kirkpatrick
Ashley Martin

Waltz of the Sugared Flowers
Riley Amey
Josie Chew
Robin Purdue
Kennedy Johnson
Ava Chapman
Jamie Hinson
Grace Spellman
Cecilia Mellinger
Gabby Henderson
Johane Donfack
Jordanne Donfack
Gracelyn Taylor

Sugar Plum Fairy
Rebecca Lloyd

Cavalier
Patrick Mayer


